
First name Family name email
1 Anne Berteig anne.berteig@kld.dep.no
2 Ben Enticknap benticknap@oceana.org
3 Catherine Chambers cat@uw.is
4 Cecilie von Quillfeldt cecilie.von.quillfeldt@npolar.no
5 Charlotte B Mogensen chbmo@mfvm.dk
6 Christian Holloway christian.holloway@canada.ca
7 Dan Cowan dan.cowan@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
8 Douglas Causey dcausey@alaska.edu
9 Elizabeth McLanahan Elizabeth.McLanahan@noaa.gov
10 Fredrik Theisen FJT@kld.dep.no
11 Georg Hanke georg.hanke@ec.europa.eu
12 Hermanni Kaartokallio hermanni.kaartokallio@ymparisto.fi
13 James Gamble jgamble@institutenorth.org
14 Jan Rene Larsen jan.rene.larsen@amap.no
15 Jessica Nilsson jessica.nilsson@havochvatten.se
16 Johanna Eriksson johanna.eriksson@havochvatten.se
17 Katharine Ferri katharine.ferri@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
18 Kathy Nghiem kathy.nghiem@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
19 Lauren Divine lmdivine@aleut.com
20 Lis Jørgensen, Lindal lislin@hi.no
21 Lisa Bredahl Nerdaö lisa.bredahlnerdal@havochvatten.se
22 Lise Langard lise.langard@miljodir.no
23 Magnús Jóhannesson magnus@mfa.is
24 Maria Setianegara maria_setianegara@mpa.gov.sg
25 Maureen Copley maureen.copley@canada.ca
26 Nicole Kanayurak nicole.kanayurak@north-slope.org
27 Patricia Lorenz plorenz@ntu.edu.sg
28 Rita Fabris rita.fabris@uba.de
29 Sarah Da Silva sarah.dasilva@canada.ca
30 Sijie Lin lin.sijie@tongji.edu.cn
31 Simret Kaur simret_kaur@nea.gov.sg
32 Stefano Aliani stefano.aliani@ismar.cnr.it
33 Takehiro Nakamura takehiro.nakamura@un.org
34 Tina Schoolmeester tina.schoolmeester@grida.no
35 Victoria (Tori) Luu victoria.luu@noaa.gov
36 Wen Jie Lee lee_wen_jie@mpa.gov.sg
37 Whit Sheard whitsheard@yahoo.com
38 Zhibo Lu zhibolu@126.com
39 Zhichao Wang zwang@wmo.int
40 Josie Russell josie.russell@cefas.co.uk
41 MARTA MARTINEZ-GIL PARDO DE VERAmmgil@miteco.es
42 Philip Stamp philipstamp@ospar.org
43 Soley Bjarnadottir katrinsoley@ust.is
44 Piotr Graczyk pigr@norceresearch.no
45 Gunn-Britt Retter gbr@saamicluncil.net

Marine Litter Pre-Meeting 17-18 Sep registrations


